

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 529 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADAN LAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Arguments heard.
Judgement reserved.

(Sonia Bhasin)
Sr.P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master